Aurora Leadership Programme Dates - 2021

(scroll down for all dates and names in each group)

TERM 2 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
2021
1 3 MAY 4 5 6 7
NO ASSEMBLY
2 10 i 12 13 14
Aurora Writers® Day 2 Aurora Drama
Interschool Badminton Aurora Digital Storytellers
Learner Agency Meeting Tim
3:30pm NO ASSEMBLY
3 17 18 19 PINK SHIRT DAY 20 21 PINK SHIRT DAY
Pink Morning Tea for
BULLY Aurora Digital Bully Free Week Aurora Drama
FREE Storytellers
WEEK Outdoor Classroom Day | NO ASSEMBLY
Buffaloes to Aviation
Museum 9 - 11:30
24 25 26 27 28

4

TWO Staff
Meetings
this week

Aurora Young Leaders of
the Land

Gym Festival
Aurora Young Leaders of
the Land - back-up day 1

Aurora Young Leaders of
the Land - back up day 2

Aurora Drama

ASSEMBLY Room 3

3]

31

1 JUNE

Aurora Digital
Storytellers

2
Museum coming for a
Voyager Workshop

3
Museum still here for
workshop.

4

Aurora Drama




Room 2 to Aviation
Museum 9 - 11:30

Tim at WST Hui. 1- 3:30

ASSEMBLY Room 6

6 7 8 9 10 11
QUEEN’S Interschool Fast 5
GREEN BIRTHDAY Unicorns to Aviation Netball Aurora Drama
WEEK Museum 9 - 11:30
Manaiakalani in Hub Manaiakalani in Rm 2
observing reading. observing reading.
10:45 - 11:25 11:00 - 12:00 ASSEMBLY Room 4
7 14 15 16 17 18
Aurora Digital Aurora Drama
Storytellers
ASSEMBLY Room 5
8 21 22 23 24 25
Aurora Drama Aurora Drama +
Evening Production
Aurora Digital ASSEMBLY Room 7
Storytellers Aurora Digital
Storytellers + 6.00pm
Showcase
9 28 29 30 1 JULY 2
Being Brainy,
visit this week
to Year 4,5,6 ASSEMBLY Room 2
5 6 7 8 9

10

Interschool Hockey &
8th

STUDENT LED
CONFERENCING

ASSEMBLY Room HUB




1. Wednesday, 12th May (Day 2)

Friday, 14 May: MAKARAKA SCHOOL - Whirikoka Story Field Trip to the Waipaoa River mouth at up to Whatatutu (lunch provided by Aurora)
Friday, 21 May: Unity Theatre - 9am to 2pm

Friday, 28 May: Unity Theatre - 9am to 2pm

Friday, 4 June: Unity Theatre - 9am to 2pm

Friday, 11 June: Unity Theatre - 9am to 2pm

Friday, 18 June: Unity Theatre - 9am to 2pm

TUESDAY, 22 June: Setting up and Rehearsal at the LAWSON FIELD THEATRE (times to be confirmed)

WEDNESDAY, 23 June: Final Rehearsal and EVENING PRODUCTION at LAWSON FIELD THEATRE (times to be confirmed)
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Friday, 14 May: Whirikoka Storytelling Field Trip - Makaraka School from 9am to
2pm (to Waipaoa River mouth and then Whatatutu). Lunch provided by Aurora.

Tuesday, 18 May: Workshop in the Central School Hall (9am to 2pm)

Tuesday, 1 June: Workshop in the Central School Hall (9am to 2pm)

Tuesday, 15 June: Workshop in the Central School Hall (9am to 2pm)

Tuesday, 22 June: Rehearsal at Lawson Field Theatre (Time to be confirmed)

Wednesday, 23 June: Rehearsal (Time to be confirmed)

Wednesday, 23 June: Aurora Super Arts: Showcase at Lawson Field Theatre (6pm)

NOoOR®DN

1. Tuesday, 25th May (Back-up day 1 Wednesday 26th May, Back-up day 2 Thursday 27th May)






